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530 Portrait with 545 Clearview ZC
Dimensions & Clearances
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Dimensions and Clearances
Mantel Clearances

Mantel Depth ‘A’ 0–6”
(0–152 mm)

8”
(203 mm)

10”
(254 mm)

12”
(305 mm)

Mantel Height ‘B’ 4”
(102 mm)
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(203 mm)

10”
(254 mm)

12”
(305 mm)

Corner dimensions

48” (1219 mm)

Face of 
wall studs

34” (8
64 m

m)

12”
(305 mm)

90°


